
Ipswich Thursday 26 March, 2026
This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB 
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

 1 REMEMBERING JOHN HALL QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate

QTIS: $45000 , Non QTIS: $150001350 metres 11:50AM

01 Brumal(Chris & Corey Munce)  5  58.0 Ms Cejay 
Graham

03 Wingmaster(Adam & Dallas 
Simpson)

 6  58.0 Ms Olivia Webb

04 Zou Zou Kapadokia(Kevin Kemp)  4  58.0 Taylor Marshall

05 Ander's Dream(Ben Ahrens)  7  56.0 Micheal Hellyer

06 Glen's Hen(Adam & Dallas 
Simpson)

 1  56.0 Mark Du Plessis

08 Spirit Of Torque(Stuart Kendrick)  3  56.0 Ben Thompson

09 Tumbelina(Ruby Chatterton)  2  56.0 Ms Olivia 
Kendal

 2 TAB QTIS Two-Year-Old Maiden Plate

QTIS: $45000 , Non QTIS: $150001100 metres 12:30PM

01 Duke Of Albemarle(Kelly 
Schweida)

 3  58.0 Damien 
Thornton

03 Langan(Chris & Corey Munce)  2  58.0 Ms Tahlia 
Fenlon

04 Power Hit(Michael G Nolan)  4  58.0 Ben Thompson

06 Hornay(Louise White)  5  56.0 Ms Cejay 
Graham

07 I Am That Girl(Tony Gollan)  8  56.0 Ms Angela 
Jones

08 Olivoni(Chris & Corey Munce)  7  56.0 Martin Harley

09 Pirouette Girl(Peter Quinlan)  6  56.0 Nozi Tomizawa

11 Zandari(Stuart Kendrick)  1  56.0 Ms Steph 
Tierney

 3 THE INDUSTRY SCHOOL Maiden Plate

$300001200 metres 01:10PM

01 Alkenter(Cath Hamblin)  1  58.5 Paul Hamblin

02 Funhouse(Mark Currie)  8  58.5 Ms Angela 
Jones

04 Raging(Wayne Nugent)  9  58.5 Harrison Shaw

05 Shaque D'amour(Tina 
Cotsiopoulos)

 5  58.5 Micheal Hellyer

06 Sheriff's Star(Matthew Dunn)  10  58.5 Andrew 
Mallyon

07 Blue White Blue(Chris Anderson)  11  57.5 Ms McKenzie 
Apel

08 King Chance(Jan Aitkenhead)  6  57.5 Chris Meehan

13 Flertino(Gilbert Baker)  2  56.5 Jason Taylor

14 Rancour(Robert Heathcote)  7  56.5 Ms Jett 
Newman

15 The Messiah(Greg Cornish)  4  56.5 Ms Shakira 
Bailey

16 Sonic Flyer(Rochelle Pereira)  3  55.5 Mark Du Plessis

 4 POCO VINO Class 5 Handicap

$280001350 metres 01:45PM

03 Cool Panels(Lindsay Gough)  4  55.0 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

04 Nondisclosure(Mark Currie)  5  55.0 Ms Angela 
Jones

05 Nightcapped(Jack Bruce)  3  54.0 Taylor Marshall

07 Kind Wish (NZ)(Louise White)  1  54.0 Ms Cejay 
Graham

08 Rubaahy(Kevin Kemp)  2  54.0 Ms Jett 
Newman

09 Peach Galantes(Kevin Kemp)  6  54.0 Ms Stacey 
Callow

 5 SCHWEPPES BENCHMARK 65 Handicap

$28000800 metres 02:20PM

01 The Lucky Alien(Greg Cornish)  1  61.5 Ms Shakira 
Bailey

02 Click Click Boom(Sharryn 
Livingstone)

 3  61.0 Justin P 
Stanley

03 Goodes(Emma Fouchard)  8  60.0 Brandon 
Lerena

05 Sutherland(Amanda Park)  10  58.5 Kenji Yoshida

06 Russian Pins(Scott Morrisey)  9  56.5 Ms Chelsea 
Baker

08 Exceloquent(Tony Gollan)  4  55.5 Ms Angela 
Jones

09 Proponent(Amanda Park)  5  55.0 Scott 
Sheargold

10 Heavenly Az(Stephanie Sixtus)  7  54.0 Fred Larson

11 Mister Tudor(Leigh-Ann 
Derecourt)

 2  54.0 Ms Montanna 
Savva

12 Great Angles(Amanda Park)  6  54.0 Nozi Tomizawa

 6 BARRIER REEF POOLS Class 2 Handicap

$280001100 metres 02:55PM

01 Mofeed(Jordan Lee)  10  60.0 Ms Bella 
Youngberry

02 Guac On(Kelly Schweida)  8  59.0 Ms Cejay 
Graham

03 Vorkuta(Tony & Maddysen Sears)  4  58.5 Dylan Turner

04 Daitanna(Jack Bruce)  3  57.5 Ben Thompson

05 Capital Heart(Chris & Corey 
Munce)

 1  57.0 Ms Tahlia 
Fenlon

08 Majestic Louvre(Michael Morrison)  5  57.0 Brandon 
Lerena

10 Wanted Hillbilly(Mark Currie)  6  56.5 Kyle 
Wilson-Taylor

11 Don't Tellyafather(Matthew 
Dunn)

 7  56.0 Damien 
Thornton

13 Royal Bombadier(Corey & Kylie 
Geran)

 2  54.0 Jake Bayliss

14 Duchess Bree(Shari Murdoch)  9  54.0 Fred Larson

 7 RACING AND SPORTS BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

$280001960 metres 03:35PM

01 Baccarat Rouge(William Kropp)  8  63.5 Ms Colleen 
Krahnen

02 Fabs Cuz(Matthew Hoysted)  4  62.5 Ms Fiona 
Sandkuhl

03 Kenshin Maru(Louise White)  9  60.0 Paul Hamblin

04 Wanda's Outlaw(Chris Anderson)  5  60.0 Ms McKenzie 
Apel

05 Battlespace(James Moore)  1  59.5 Damien Boche

06 Casanova Man (NZ)(Steele Ryan)  10  59.5 Rob Thorburn

07 Slugworth(Corey & Kylie Geran)  2  59.5 Nozi Tomizawa

08 Revelaide(Vivian Coombes)  3  59.0 Ms Chelsea 
Baker

10 Papal Miss(Vishan Venkaya)  7  58.0 Chris Meehan

11 (EM)Magadan(Kim Loy)  6  59.0 Boris Thornton

 8 GREAT NORTHERN BENCHMARK 65 Handicap

$280001666 metres 04:10PM



02 Use Your Illusion(Tony Gollan)  5  59.0 Martin Harley

03 Airswing(Steven Hardy)  2  58.5 Damien Boche

04 Chevallum(Matthew Hoysted)  9  58.5 Jag 
Guthmann-Che

ster

05 Power Pack(Kevin Kemp)  4  58.5 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

07 Maple Door(Jimmy Downes)  1  58.0 Karl Zechner

08 Sir Beveridge(Bob Mahon)  3  58.0 Danny Peisley

10 Pele Princess(Brett Baker)  11  57.5 Ms Stacey 
Callow

11 Cantarito(Chris Waller)  8  57.0 Ms Angela 
Jones

13 Denetta(Stephanie Sixtus)  6  56.0 Fred Larson

14 Possibilities(Chris Waller)  7  56.0 Kyle 
Wilson-Taylor

16 (EM)Track And Field(Wayne 
O'Connell)

 10  54.0 Wayne 
O'Connell

 9 RAY WHITE IPSWICH RATINGS BAND 0 - 60 Handicap

$280001666 metres 04:50PM

01 Mazita(Troy Pascoe)  9  60.0 Ron Stewart

03 Hokkaido (NZ)(Ben Robinson)  2  59.5 Jason Taylor

05 Busker(Robert Heathcote)  7  58.5 Ben Thompson

06 Lou Vega(Diane Murphy)  8  58.5 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

07 Trapeze Torque(Toby Edmonds)  5  58.5 Kyle 
Wilson-Taylor

08 Arduous(Jack Bruce)  16  58.0 Ms Cejay 
Graham

09 Xtra La Vita(Robert Heathcote)  11  57.5 Ms Angela 
Jones

10 Betathaneva(Paul Jenkins)  4  57.0 Mark Du Plessis

12 Dragon Song(Michael Morrison)  1  57.0 Ms Olivia 
Kendal

15 Chance With Wolves(Jan 
Aitkenhead)

 3  55.0 Morgan Butler

16 (EM)Rokabye Warrior(Amanda 
Park)

 13  55.0 Scott 
Sheargold

19 (EM)Star Anthem(Michael Lakey)  6  54.0 Ms Fiona 
Sandkuhl

20 (EM)Another Dazzler(Neil 
Hocking)

 12  54.0 Kenji Yoshida
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Disclaimer
Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable 
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information contained on this website.
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